
 
 
 

 
 

Wednesday-Thursday July 29-30 New Faculty and Staff Planning 

Friday July 31 New/Returning Faculty and Staff Planning 

Monday-Wednesday August 3-5 New/Returning Faculty and Staff Planning 

Monday August 3 K4/K5 Back to School Night 

Tuesday August 4 1st-12th Back to School Night 

Thursday August 6 First Day of School 

Monday September 7 Labor Day, No School 

Tuesday September 8 Faculty and Staff Work Day, No School 
 
, N, No School 

Friday September 18 Grandparent’s Day 
 Friday October 9 PSAT/SAT (Grades 8-12) 
   End of First Quarter 
 Monday-Friday October 12-16 Fall Break, No School 
 Monday October 19 Report Cards 
 Monday-Friday November 23-27 Thanksgiving Break, No School 

Monday December 14 Review Day (Grades 6-12) 

Tuesday-Friday December 15-18 
 
8 

First Semester Exams 

Friday December 18 
 

End of Second Quarter/First Semester/Half-Day 
 
HHalf Day 

Monday-Friday December 21- January 1 Christmas Break, No School 
 Tuesday December 22 Report Cards 

Monday January 4 Faculty and Staff Work Day, No School 

Tuesday January 5 Second Semester Begins 

Monday January 18 
 

MLK Holiday, No School 

Monday-Friday February 15-19 Winter Break, No School 

Friday March 5 End of Third Quarter 

Monday March 8 Faculty and Staff Work Day, No School 

Wednesday March 10 
 

Report Cards 

Friday March 26 Good Friday/Half-Day 

Monday March 29 Easter Monday, No School 

Monday-Friday April 5-9 Spring Break, No School 

Monday-Friday April 26-30 
 

Assessment Testing (Grades 1-8) 

Thursday May 13 Review Day (Grades 6-12) 

  Honors Day (Grades 6-12) 

Friday, Monday-Wednesday May 14, 17-19 Second Semester Exams 

Tuesday May 18 Kindergarten Graduation 

Wednesday May 19 Honors Day (Grades K4-5) 

  Last Day of School/Half Day 

Thursday-Friday May 20-21 All Faculty and Staff Planning 

Friday May 21 High School Graduation 

Monday May 24 Report Cards 

Monday May 31 Memorial Day 

   

 
 

Updates to the Academic Calendar will be posted at harvesteracademy.org. 
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